
$470,000

1928 CHATELAIN WAY, MOUNT PLEASANT,
SC, 29464
https://kylenrealestate.com

Here’s a rare opportunity to purchase an updated 2 BR, 2 Bth
condo WITH DETACHED 1 CAR GARAGE & WOOD BURNING
FIREPLACE in GATED COMMUNITY. Updates include LVP flooring,
granite counters, stainless appliances, white shaker cabinet
doors/drawers & smooth ceilings. Washer & water heater
replaced 2022 & 2023. Amenities include clubhouse w/gym &
resort style […]

• 2, 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Attached

• Active

• 1106 sq ft

Building Details
ParkingTotal: 1 NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Forced Air Exterior material: Cement Siding

Roof: Architectural Parking: 1 Car Garage, Detached, Garage Door Opener, Off-street



Amenities & Features
Features: Ceiling - Smooth, Ceiling Fan(s),
Formal Living, High Ceilings, Living Room,
One, Separate Dining, Walk-In Closet(s), Wood
Burning

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Dog Park,
Fitness Center, Gated, Lawn Maint Incl, Pool,
Tennis Court(s), Trash, Walk/Jog Trails

WindowFeatures: Some Thermal Wnd/Doors Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes Cooling: Central Air

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: Yes


